Uitslagenlijst 5x5

Amsterdam - Vrijdag 11 juli 2025

1, 5X5

Plaats Naam
1 Connor Graham
2 Pepik Cruijsen
3 Lodewijk van Leerdam
4 Jantine Wisse
5 Runner1
6 Edward Monrad
7 Tom Vennink
8 Anke Hendriks
9 Bastiaan Bouman
10 Suzanne Veger
11 Lois Bloedjes
12 Natascha Schippers
13 Matt Farr
14 Declan Leonard
15 Mieke Beeres
16 Thijs Schuiling
17 Robin Koek
18 Nicolas Haag
19 Alireza Karbasian
20 Runner1
21 Maas Greijn
22 Marijn Leidelmeijer
23 Jeffrey van der Tuin
24 Thomas Bierman
25 Paul Schmidt
26 Lynn van Rossum
27 christine sullivan
28 Thomas Jans
29 Lisa Nijhuis
30 Runner 1
31 Lisa Gardeslen
32 Runner1
33 Runner1
34 Runner 1
35 Mark van Zutphen
36 Runner1
37 Luuk Danenberg
38 Runner1
39 Benjamin van Witsen
40 Stephan Griesel
41 Wan Man
42 Harmen van Munster
43 Runner1
44 Cas Mevissen
45 Daan de Groot
46 Noah Schutte
47 Alexa Kaminsky
48 Tim Baks
49 Thom Roeland
50 Jessica Bui Duc
51 Kristan Noort
52 Astrid Hut
53 Jaap Niemeijer
54 Caroline van Ekeren
55 Mariélle Lunshof
56 Elise Dam
57 Sjoerd Lier
58 Csilla Brenda

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
Chafing the Dream
RAce Human RAce
All4running

de Smitjes

Mollie 5

Optiver

Spaarne Striders
Buena

Apollo endurance
MELFS Express
3WO Horecagroep
Running Holland
Slack Pack
RedLiners
Harderlopers

De Prinna Beasts
René's Wisselspelers
it's this way, right?!
Just Run It

Mollie 1

Helemaal niets
Lightning Legends
Le Patron
All4running (2)
Running Holland (3)
So Much Fun Run Club
Patta Running Team
TEAM CHOWA
Running Holland (2)
Vistra

Worst Pace Scenario
Mollie 2

6am

Vistra (2)

Yelllow Bees

Mollie 3

Team Forrest Gump's
Mollie 8

Running Late Club Amsterdam
SpeakUp

Mei Running Team
Bitvavo

Mollie 9

Stuk voor stuk stuk
Fly like a Boomerang
NOKA's Frequent Flyers
We are riders
Nespresso

The Bluety's

Vitamin Well

De Vijf Musketiers
High Five

Deckers Run Club
ICTRecht (3)

Girls Running Squad
Chowa girls

High Tide Hustlers
NRG

15:35
16:00
16:08
16:16
16:24
16:36
16:38
16:41
16:58
17:03
17:23
17:40
17:50
17:52
17:58
18:10
18:22
18:23
18:25
18:26
18:29
18:39
18:47
19:02
19:09
19:10
19:16
19:26
19:43
19:45
19:54
19:56
20:02
20:04
20:26
20:28
20:30
20:31
20:35
20:41
20:46
20:57
21:05
21:07
21:10
21:34
21:48
21:50
22:42
22:44
22:49
22:53
23:14
23:17
23:34
23:39
23:42
23:44
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Uitslagenlijst 5x5

Amsterdam - Vrijdag 11 juli 2025

Plaats Naam
59 loanna Kyrtatou
60 Saaj Roeng Slof
61 Dagmar Ameling
62 Guido Grevink
63 Maaike Bouwen
64 Jeroen Kuijk
65 Albin Ingmarsson
66 Sascha Krieblin
67 Runner1
68 Aditi Trivedi
69 Runner1
70 Silvia Di Carlo
71 Runner 1
72 Runner1
73 Tim Bogaards
74 Biek Komen
75 Niels Baljet
76 Fleur Stout
77 Frank Meiland
78 Lisa de Bruijn
79 Miha Gazvoda
80 Joep Bruin
81 Irene Herrero Moreno
82 Nicolas Arrive
83 Quinten Volleman
84 Marijn Leidelmeijer
85 Runner2
86 Mathias Deceuninck
87 Thomas Ettes
88 Isaac Tintd
89 Robert Modderman
90 Thijs Schuiling
91 Maas Greijn
92 Frans Crul
93 Djoni van Hilten
94 Pim Endhoven
95 Martijn van Steijn
96 Milan De lange
97 Sem Peters
98 Jantine Wisse
99 Tri Lu
100 Silvio Salazar
101 Runner2
102 Cornelie Castelein
103 Jikkie van der Ploeg
104 Runner2
105 Gijs van Willigen
106 Runner 2
107 Jurian Glas
108 levgen kasian
109 Jari De Boer
110 Niki Douka
111 Olivier Smit
112 Iris Tasevski
113 Jay Breidel
114 Carel Van Lében Sels
115 Koen Jonker
116 Runner2
117 Daan de Groot

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
Running Bigger Circles
Zuider runners

Croc & Roll

ICTRecht (2)
Antilopes

Polderboys

FART?

High Tide Hustlers (2)
Mollie 10

Bitvavo (2)

Mollie 6

High fives

Vistra (3)

Mollie 4

Vistra (4)

All4running

RAce Human RAce
MELFS Express
Spaarne Striders
Gooische gazelles
LLMxx

Apollo endurance
Chafing the Dream
Harderlopers
Running Holland
Lightning Legends
Mollie 1

RedLiners

Slack Pack

NOKA's Frequent Flyers
Hellas PainTrain

De Prinna Beasts
Helemaal niets
Running Holland (2)
Worst Pace Scenario
René's Wisselspelers
Le Patron

All4running (2)

TEAM CHOWA

de Smitjes

Running Late Club Amsterdam
3WO Horecagroep
Mollie 5

Running Holland (3)
Bitvavo

6am

So Much Fun Run Club
Vistra

Buena

it's this way, right?!
Team Forrest Gump's
SpeakUp

Optiver

ICTRecht

Patta Running Team
Stuk voor stuk stuk
Nespresso

Mollie 3

Fly like a Boomerang

23:47
24:06
24:12
24:15
24:26
25:25
25:31
26:07
26:30
26:32
26:33
27:35
28:15
28:25
29:42
31:35
32:27
33:46
33:54
33:56
34:16
34:57
34:59
35:01
35:24
36:00
36:02
36:05
36:18
36:32
36:43
37:26
37:28
37:38
37:55
38:04
38:06
38:19
38:20
38:41
38:55
38:57
39:07
39:09
39:31
39:38
39:42
39:57
40:18
40:30
40:47
41:02
41:06
41:17
41:35
41:52
42:26
42:42
42:54
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Uitslagenlijst 5x5
Amsterdam - Vrijdag 11 juli 2025

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
118 Mei-Ling Man Mei Running Team 42:56
119 Lisa Stolp Deckers Run Club 42:59
120 Bert High Five 43:11
121 Babette Ernest Vitamin Well 43:39
122 Runner2 Mollie 9 44:09
123 Lucy Schlesser We are riders 44:11
124 Stephan de Vries De Vijf Musketiers 44:24
125 Runner 2 Vistra (2) 45:21
126 Runner2 Mollie 8 45:50
127 Leon Manurung The Bluety's 45:53
128 Dennis Hobbenschot Yelllow Bees 45:59
129 Tamas Szele NRG 46:03
130 Karin Tolsma Girls Running Squad 46:17
131 Britt Hubers Running Bigger Circles 46:36
132 Maick Van Bugnum Polderboys 46:50
133 Aileen Howard ICTRecht (2) 46:52
134 Menno Munster All4running 47:16
135 Runner2 Mollie 2 47:55
136 Raphaél van Lier ICTRecht (3) 48:22
137 Anniek van Eijkern Antilopes 49:01
138 Pau Castano Just Run It 49:25
139 Patrick Kwist RAce Human RAce 49:34
140 Amy O'Connell High Tide Hustlers 50:25
141 Tessa De Kruijf FART? 50:57
142 Galia Guajardo High fives 51:04
143 Arjan Greven Spaarne Striders 51:06
144 Runner2 Mollie 10 51:09
145 Arlanco van Haeften High Tide Hustlers (2) 51:11
146 Mariska Croc & Roll 51:27
147 Runner2 Mollie 4 51:31
148 Nicolas Palme Running Holland 52:26
149 Gerard Hollestelle Harderlopers 52:54
150 Mathijs Kikken Chafing the Dream 52:56
151 Bastiaan Van balen Apollo endurance 53:05
152 Marijn Leidelmeijer Lightning Legends 53:09
153 Jelle van der Ploeg Bitvavo (2) 53:16
154 Runner 2 Vistra (3) 53:21
155 Siebren Kazemier Stuk voor stuk stuk 53:51
156 Moayed Jamal RedLiners 54:01
157 Elise Dam Chowa girls 54:40
158 Pushkin Abbott Slack Pack 54:43
159 Michael Groeneweegen Hellas PainTrain 54:48
160 Mick Herfkens MELFS Express 55:09
161 Thijs Schuiling De Prinna Beasts 55:24
162 Steven Hendriks Running Holland (2) 55:29
163 Laura Wientjens Zuider runners 56:09
164 Daan de Jong Le Patron 56:18
165 Thomas Bierman All4running (2) 56:32
166 Anne de Vries René's Wisselspelers 56:37
167 Maas Greijn Helemaal niets 56:40
168 Raymond Jacobs Running Holland (3) 56:54
169 Hung Nguyen So Much Fun Run Club 58:08
170 Runner2 Mollie 6 58:15
171 Niels Van Elburg TEAM CHOWA 58:35
172 Lisa de Bruijn Gooische gazelles 58:42
173 Jons Hogestijn Worst Pace Scenario 59:23
174 Runner 3 Vistra 59:31
175 Marianne Brackel Optiver 59:55
176 Seppe van 't Westende NOKA's Frequent Flyers 59:58
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Uitslagenlijst 5x5

Amsterdam - Vrijdag 11 juli 2025

Plaats Naam
177 Joélle Emond
178 Kara Terlich-Khoo
179 Matthijs Blankendaal
180 Runner3
181 Miha Gazvoda
182 Runner3
183 Daan de Groot
184 Runner3
185 Loi Gawel
186 Lois Denen
187 Achraf Mohammadi
188 Valerie Kesselaers
189 Desiré Roelvink
190 Janine de Bruyn
191 Yasar Baturalp Artar
192 Marieke Damkot
193 Runner3
194 Koen de Nijs
195 Runner3
196 Tom Houtgraaf
197 Runner3
198 Gerben Broens
199 Julie Lee
200 Wendy Broekers
201 Marcia Martins
202 Annick Blauw
203 Sebastiaan van Rossum
204 Pascal Bruineman
205 Sytze Former
206 Jeremy Freeling Duke
207 Shibeal McCann
208 Yoni Geerlings
209 Bart Duiker
210 Freya Vermander
211 Jason Philipsen1
212 Nikki Na
213 Jantine Wisse
214 Mack Cremers
215 Marijn Leidelmeijer
216 Marie Kreft
217 Elko Middendorp
218 Wendy Springer
219 Runner3
220 Mirte van de Louw
221 Roxane Delafosse
222 Mart Munsters
223 Dan Speer
224 Jacco van Huizen
225 Jasper Paalman
226 Susanna Nijsten
227 Laetitia Koning
228 Kris Vrebac
229 Thijs Schuiling
230 Runner3
231 Laura Molenaar
232 Daan Glorie
233 Dace Laura
234 Runner 3
235 Rene Boer

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Bitvavo

1:00:01

Running Late Club Amsterd  1:00:09

Team Forrest Gump's
Mollie 1

LLMxx

6am

Fly like a Boomerang
Mollie 5

ICTRecht

Patta Running Team
All4running

Deckers Run Club
3WO Horecagroep
it's this way, right?!
Vistra (4)

Nespresso

Mollie 9

RAce Human RAce
Mollie 3

Yelllow Bees

Mollie 8

Buena

We are riders

High Five

Vitamin Well
ICTRecht (2)
Polderboys

Running Holland
Spaarne Striders
Running Bigger Circles
Chafing the Dream
Harderlopers

De Vijf Musketiers
Just Run [t
SpeakUp

Mei Running Team
de Smitjes

Apollo endurance
Lightning Legends
NRG

High Tide Hustlers
Girls Running Squad
Mollie 2

Antilopes

High fives
RedLiners

Slack Pack

Running Holland (2)
Stuk voor stuk stuk
ICTRecht (3)

FART?

The Bluety's

De Prinna Beasts
Mollie 10

Hellas PainTrain
All4running (2)

High Tide Hustlers (2)
Vistra (2)

René's Wisselspelers

1:00:11
1:00:18
1:00:23
1:00:46
1:02:02
1:02:05
1:02:37
1:03:03
1:03:07
1:03:31
1:04:11
1:04:25
1:04:28
1:04:37
1:05:04
1:05:07
1:05:41
1:06:12
1:06:29
1:06:47
1:06:57
1:07:34
1:07:56
1:08:03
1:08:07
1:08:44
1:08:53
1:09:21
1:09:25
1:09:45
1:09:52
1:09:54
1:10:01
:10:08
:10:15
:10:22
:10:33
:10:42
:10:46
:11:04
:11:32
:11:55
:12:26
:12:28
112:32
:12:39
:113:54
:14:04
:14:06
:14:08
114:27
:14:37
:15:07
:15:16
:115:21
:15:36
:15:45
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Uitslagenlijst 5x5
Amsterdam - Vrijdag 11 juli 2025

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
236 Jeffrey van der Tuin Le Patron 1:15:48
237 Emil Luta Running Holland (3) 1:16:02
238 Elodie Spekreijse NOKA's Frequent Flyers 1:16:05
239 Maas Greijn Helemaal niets 1:16:06
240 Runner3 Mollie 4 1:16:35
241 Erik Verboon MELFS Express 1:16:40
242 Miron Kalenta Bitvavo (2) 1:16:55
243 Enine Legierse Worst Pace Scenario 1:17:20
244 Jip De Jong TEAM CHOWA 1:18:54
245 Victor Wassenaar All4running 1:18:57
246 Lotte De Vos Optiver 1:19:21
247 Alifo du Long Running Late Club Amsterdam 1:19:27
248 Runner 3 Vistra (3) 1:19:52
249 Tessa Norah Feenstra So Much Fun Run Club 1:20:02
250 Aram Duinmeijer Team Forrest Gump's 1:20:03
251 joost van Esch RAce Human RAce 1:20:25
252 Runner4 6am 1:20:29
253 Robert Nijbroekl Patta Running Team 1:21:18
254 Elise Dam Chowa girls 1:21:25
255 Lisa de Bruijn Gooische gazelles 1:21:54
256 Runner 4 Vistra 1:21:55
257 Swen Snoek Bitvavo 1:22:01
258 Annelies Visser Croc & Roll 1:22:12
259 Maria Noordman Deckers Run Club 1:22:42
260 Runner4 Mollie 1 1:23:05
261 Runner3 Mollie 6 1:23:09
262 Daan de Groot Fly like a Boomerang 1:23:18
263 Juliette den Breejen Zuider runners 1:24:21
264 Luke Finnegan LLMxx 1:24:27
265 Tijmen Beemster Running Holland 1:24:41
266 Sabine Vreeburg Nespresso 1:25:21
267 Thijs Roelen Yelllow Bees 1:25:34
268 Remmert Dekker Spaarne Striders 1:25:47
269 Marit Schwantje Harderlopers 1:25:56
270 Vincent Garcia Apollo endurance 1:26:26
271 Marijn Leidelmeijer Lightning Legends 1:27:00
272 Runner4 Mollie 3 1:27:59
273 Koen van Jaarsveld ICTRecht 1:28:06
274 Patrick Maher Chafing the Dream 1:28:23
275 Jantine Wisse de Smitjes 1:28:28
276 Alma High Five 1:28:41
277 Eline Wammes Vitamin Well 1:29:00
278 Runner4 Mollie 5 1:29:09
279 anton noll it's this way, right?! 1:29:10
280 Gersom van Ginkel Slack Pack 1:29:40
281 Jarri Jung Running Holland (2) 1:30:07
282 Douwe Bruinsma Buena 1:30:15
283 Hugo Heemskerk De Vijf Musketiers 1:30:22
284 Thijs Schuiling De Prinna Beasts 1:30:27
285 Ollie Groombridge RedLiners 1:30:35
286 Jasper Wesselman Polderboys 1:30:37
287 Hugh Broderick Vistra (4) 1:30:41
288 Raj Subbian FART? 1:31:02
289 Melissa Pot Mei Running Team 1:31:04
290 Daan van Stokhem 3WO Horecagroep 1:31:24
291 Tim Molenaar Hellas PainTrain 1:31:50
292 Jouri Berg All4running (2) 1:31:58
293 Manish Joshi Just Run It 1:32:28
294 Shane Wilson We are riders 1:32:48
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Uitslagenlijst 5x5
Amsterdam - Vrijdag 11 juli 2025

309 Joe Withuis

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
295 Matteo Totolo High Tide Hustlers 1:32:54
296 Anna Scheepers Girls Running Squad 1:32:56
297 Iskandar Tange René's Wisselspelers 1:33:19
298 Jeffrey van der Tuin Le Patron 1:33:22
299 Sam van Oene Stuk voor stuk stuk 1:33:27
300 Pieter Zuijdwijk Running Bigger Circles 1:33:33
301 Marco Caspers ICTRecht (3) 1:33:58
302 Sandra Karl NRG 1:34:15
303 Sanne Haumersen ICTRecht (2) 1:34:20
304 Runner4 Mollie 9 1:34:23
305 Maaike Bouwen Antilopes 1:34:27
306 Maas Greijn Helemaal niets 1:34:42
307 Runner4 Mollie 8 1:34:52
308 Floyd Jihrend The Bluety's 1:35:51

Running Late Club Amsterdam 1:36:05

310 Andre Van kleef TEAM CHOWA 1:36:26
311 Hein Harlaar Running Holland (3) 1:36:58
312 Sjoerd Lier High Tide Hustlers (2) 1:37:03
313 Joost van Santen NOKA's Frequent Flyers 1:37:21
314 Nick Hoogedoorn So Much Fun Run Club 1:37:28
315 Renzo Bloemendaal Bitvavo (2) 1:37:43
316 Runner4 Mollie 2 1:38:10
317 Bas van Benschop Team Forrest Gump's 1:38:13
318 Joep Schillemans Worst Pace Scenario 1:38:24
319 Runner5 6am 1:38:29
320 Riccardo Neri High fives 1:39:39
321 Luke Batty SpeakUp 1:39:47
322 Lindy Kuijs MELFS Express 1:40:20
323 Runner4 Mollie 4 1:40:23
324 Dominique Todeschini Deckers Run Club 1:40:48
325 Hawi de Jager Patta Running Team 1:41:27
326 Martin Bakels Bitvavo 1:42:18
327 Runner 5 Vistra 1:42:24
328 Runner5 Mollie 1 1:42:41
329 Kira van der Heijden Yelllow Bees 1:43:34
330 Lisa de Bruijn Gooische gazelles 1:44:06
331 Koen Bulthuis ICTRecht 1:44:59
332 Tarek Tranberg Optiver 1:45:10
333 Miha Gazvoda LLMxx 1:45:13
334 Runner 4 Vistra (2) 1:45:18
335 Runner4 Mollie 10 1:45:21
336 Jeffrey Tai Nespresso 1:45:52
337 Daan de Groot Fly like a Boomerang 1:46:24
338 Miranda Enkel Croc & Roll 1:47:29
339 Jantine Wisse de Smitjes 1:47:44
340 Elise Dam Chowa girls 1:47:47
341 Charlotte Wammes Vitamin Well 1:48:55
342 Jerry van Akkeren Polderboys 1:49:11
343 Christiaan Groen De Vijf Musketiers 1:49:26
344 Runner 4 Vistra (3) 1:49:33
345 Dasha van Amsterdam Buena 1:50:16
346 Alan Webb Just Run It 1:50:37
347 Sebastiaan High Five 1:50:45
348 Josh Sykes NRG 1:50:49
349 Runner5 Mollie 5 1:51:01
350 Stefan Groen Mei Running Team 1:51:44
351 Maximiliaan Palte Zuider runners 1:51:52
352 brandin scholtz it's this way, right?! 1:51:57
353 Royie Harambam Vistra (4) 1:53:57
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Uitslagenlijst 5x5
Amsterdam - Vrijdag 11 juli 2025

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
354 Anniek van Eijkern Antilopes 1:54:07
355 Fé van Lookeren FART? 1:54:20
356 Peter Evers Running Bigger Circles 1:54:38
357 Runner5 Mollie 3 1:54:47
358 Erik van der Vliet The Bluety's 1:55:11
359 Lotte Dohmen Girls Running Squad 1:55:15
360 Pieter Barnhoorn High Tide Hustlers (2) 1:55:38
361 Runner4 Mollie 6 1:56:13
362 Ronald Vader High Tide Hustlers 1:56:41
363 William Nunes We are riders 1:57:13
364 Michael Heinley SpeakUp 1:58:02
365 Runner5 Mollie 8 1:58:47
366 Runner5 Mollie 2 1:59:56
367 Sophie Siemerink 3WO Horecagroep 2:00:32
368 Marike Wiersma ICTRecht (3) 2:01:30
369 Isabelle Gelderman ICTRecht (2) 2:01:33
370 Bobbie Bos Bitvavo (2) 2:02:35
371 Lisa de Bruijn Gooische gazelles 2:03:45
372 Runner5 Mollie 4 2:03:48
373 Miha Gazvoda LLMxx 2:05:46
374 Elena Di Carlo High fives 2:06:09
375 Runner5 Mollie 10 2:06:21
376 Runner5 Mollie 9 2:08:35
377 Alexander Gras Zuider runners 2:10:13
378 Maartje van de Vrugt Croc & Roll 2:11:05
379 Elise Dam Chowa girls 2:14:26
380 Leon Noordermeer Vistra (4) 2:16:29
381 Runner 5 Vistra (2) 2:17:48
382 Runner 5 Vistra (3) 2:21:00
383 Runner5 Mollie 6 2:21:01
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